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LICENSE
NUMBER

13428

15129

15110

15-111

1CI.12

15113

iSlllt

1̂ 11̂

15 U6

151.17

15.118

15119

15120

15121

15122

15123

1512U

•Kipi;

15126

15127

15128

15129

1^1 10

15131

15132

151 w:

151 3k

1^135

1513.6_

151 T7

151^8

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Roland

Rogers

Roberson

•^owe

Rhodes

Rogers

Rouse lie

Roberts

Rhodes

Roach

Rochester

Roberson

Roberts

Robinette

Rosenzweig

Rhodes

Roberts

Roberson

Rogers

Rogers

Rnwfi

Robinson

Robinson

Rhodes

Robinson

Rhodes

Reeling

Rnnf

Roberts

Roof

Row ft

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elzie
Gaston, S.C.

Julius C.

Florence, S'.C.
Robert- A. ,

Henderson, N.C.
L.B.

Leesville.S.C.

Williams H,

Charleston, S.C.

Kennedy L.

Walhalla,S.C.

Wilton J.

Port .tackann,S.n

Harry M.

Hudson

Columbia, S.C.
Brooke r T.

Swansea, S.C.
James B .

Port Jackson»S.C

Ralph Kendall

Columbia A.A.Bas
W.Everett, Jr.

Knoxville,Tenn.
Ronald W.

Port Jacksbn,S.C
Edgar

Port Jackson, S.C

Norman

Plainfield,N.J.
Charles S.

Laurenceburg,Ter]

Lambert J..

Lawrenceburg.Ten

Joseph R.

Raleigh, jf.C.

Edgar R.

fort Jackson. S.C

Johnnie
Lessville, S.C.

Johnnie B.

JEastover, S.O.

Clarence E.

Atlanta. G-a.

Julious C.

Eastover, S.C.
Samuel

Swansea, S.C.

Jasper
Columbia, S.C-

Loyola

TCeia Orleans, La.

.Tnda on A.

Columbia. S.C.

Henrv T.

Pontiac.S.C.

John K.

Lexine-ton.S .0.

SteRdmnn S f

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sturkie

Wo r ley

Champion

Davis

Sox

King

Jones

Carper

Martin

Duck son

kinder

S trunk
i

Wingard

Shepherd

Goldfine

Ward

Rfllew
•*•

Stewart

i.

Ca_nnon
".. .-.' . *... . ' - ' • } . .

Wens

Davis

Ear lev

McClelland

Abbercrombie

Green

Jones

Guth

Rrovm

Medlin

CartlAH

R0«*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cora Lee
Gaston, S.C.

Grace

Je s s ie
Henderson, N. C.

Mollie

Samaria. S.C.

Marie PI.

W. Columbians .C.

Julia M.

Bona S.

Doris

Lancaster, S.C.

?nrnell

Hawthorn, Pla.

Lula Mae
Swansea, S.C.
Edith P.

Converse, S.C.

Virginia Lee

Columbia. S.C.
Christine

Lexins-tnn.S.C.

Alta Y.

Gibsonville,N.C.

Lillian S.

BrooklynjN.Y.

Mary Elizabeth
Plainfield,N.g-.

Edna Carnell

Lawrenceburg,Ten

Johnnie
Lawrenceburg,Ten

Betty -'-'ou
;W.Columbia.S.C.
Margaret Damaras

Lansing, Mic$.

Madiline

Jessie C larks on

Eastover.S .C.

Jovce
Sherman, Tex.

Sstelle

Greenville, S.C.

Martha Bell

*00dford.S.C.

Mamie
Columbia, S.C.

Emily L,

New ^yj» leans, La.

Ruby Claire

Columbia, S.C.

Jettie

Pontiac. S.C.

Tjnul,A M /a n

North ALT »i«*a
m«rt -

Aiken,S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18

'*£

W

21

19
20

18

-23_
Pi

?7
-23-

2*>

-25-1
23
18
21
18

26
23

29
21

21

21
26

23
21

19
2U

19
? l j

19
25

i.27
28

i.2l}.

21
18

29

"^f i
29

35

23
19

51
39
20
18
20
20

37

3'l
-ZL

21

26
22

— 23-
21

2.?
1ft

w
White

C
Golorad,

W

W

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w-.,

w

w

w

¥

w

w

¥

w

C

w

w

C

C

C

w

T/L

W

W

c

1; DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Peb

Peb

Peb

Fftb

Apr

Apr

Mar

Mar

May

Ma.v

May

May

May

May

May_

Jun

Jun

Jun

_tDin_

Jy.1

Jy.1

Al3g

Sen

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Jiec_

Day

23

7

10

10

?8

K

c;

1

28

f-1

2

1̂

9

10

25

30

6

20

27

i Qs* it

2

1.1,

1

?*

1?

21,

?<=

23

23

?Q

11

Year

19l}.l

191̂ .2

191̂ 2

19^2

1Q)|P

1Q)|?

_12l̂ _

19U2

191̂ 2

19U2

19U2

19^2

19U2

19U2

19U2

19U2

19U2

19^2

19U2

191̂ 2

19M

19^2

_19i»2

_19l|2

19U2

19U2

1914.2

19^2

19l}.2

191̂ .2

IQ, ,

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

JPe.c

Peb

Peb

Peb

A.nr

^pjp

Hnr

Vlar

May

May

Mnxr

*J un

May

May

Mav

Jun

°un_

Jun

Jun

Ju_i

An OP

Jlat_

Oct

aat_

JIOJ?"

Nov

Nov

Dec

.Day

-23-

7

10

1?

1?

i_

^
"\

28

1

?,

}\

?1

JLO.

2^

30

^

^0

27

28_

11

1

13

21*

?*

PI

21

P9

11

Year

-L9luL

191*2.

L9lt2

JL942.

T Q l i P

_19l|2.

JL9l̂ 2_

19U2

JL9.U.2

19.U2

1QJ|P

19U.2

JL9.U2

191*2

19U2

JL9li2

JL9i^2

19U2

-1962

19U2

iq)?

-L942

1942

_19ii2

IPl l?

19ifc2

^252

19U2

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE"

PUGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara PT Roofer
N.P. for S.C.

Sarn R , Rr»07.Rr
N.P, for S.C.
Lexlnpton«S C

___S_a_ra_.R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

^j u Q 6 QTHH "L« ̂  fl w •

R f t v t J , R nn^c.pT^I

West Columbia, S.C.

Ssra R Rnn^flr
N.P, for SAC f c

Sars R.Rnn7;Rr
N.P. for S.C.

Sara.. Rr Boowfti*
N.P, for S^C.

e.xii. ng t nn 9 S . C .
Sara R. Boozer
N.^. for S.C.
Lexington , S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P f for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

Rev.Thos.L.Suber

Lexington.S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. A.M.Smith

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.^ t for S.C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev_tA_rthur B.Obens

Lexington T S.C.

Sara R.Roozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexinfyton^S * "

Sara R.Roozer
N.P. for S.C.

Snt-a. R Roozfir"
N.P. for S.C.
Le T inert on. S * C *

Sara R TRnr>7:ffT»
N.P. for S.C.
T *r ' f e . r t . J ~ O f~l

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Snrn R, .Bnnwftr
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R_.Roozer
N.P. for A .C.
T^ir-i ncfhnn. A . f!_

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S r tC^
t.HTTngt:nn,S.R.

Rev.Arhbnr R.nh«ns

Lexington, S.C.

A.B.Quattlebaum
^P. for S.C.
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No record of marriage
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